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l 65 2367101106 SOMNATH VISHNU FUKE 9158527903 

2 380 2367105908 BHARAT DA ULA T NIRMAL 9373906929 

3 394 2367101606 ANIL BAN DU BARGAL 8605802488 

4 397 2367103425 MAHENDRA BHAUSAHEB 9404982575 
MOTKAR 

5 398 2367103539 PRAMOD ASHOK GAIKE 7774945404 

6 402 2367102741 PRA VIN BABANRAO 9404278052 
JADHAV 

7 416 2367101204 ATULBABASAHEBPAWAR 9028549020 
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1 2367105408 SOYAL ABDUL SHAIKH 399 MALE EWS 14/11/1999 1~ -
2 2367104477 GAJANAN SUPDA RANJAL 545 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 31/08/1982 142 

3 2367102929 LAXMAN SHIVSING SOLANKE 184 MALE VJ-A 13/09/1994 140 

4 2367102734 MANOHAR SU RESH PANDIT 296 MALE EWS 16/03/1995 140 
5 2367101316 PRADIP NARAYAN GHUNE 395 MALE GENERAL 03/09/1997 140 
6 2367100201 VILAS TANHAJI BHOSALE 534 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 20/06/1982 137 
7 2367105356 ATISH KARBHARI SAVDE 350 MALE OBC 05/07/1993 137 
8 2367102410 SATISH POPAT JADHAV 396 MALE GENERAL 10/04/1996 137 
9 2367105329 BHAGWAN GAN PAT KHOSE 104 MALE EWS 07/07/1996 137 

10 2367100162 VISHAL KADUBA SONAWANE 378 MALE EWS 09/06/1993 136 
11 2367104670 JITESH PRALHAD KIKRALE 385 MALE NT-B 26/06/1993 136 
12 2367105410 BHARAT ADNYANSING MANZA 392 MALE VJ-A 27/04/1994 136 
13 2367101458 SATISH ATMARAM SARODE 274 MALE SC 30/01/1996 136 
14 2367100525 AMOL DILEEP RAUT 154 MALE OBC 02/06/1996 136 
15 2367103185 AMOL SH RI RAM RORE 406 MALE NT-C 01/02/1997 136 
16 2367103553 PRAVIN SUBHASH SHINDE 24 MALE VJ -A 05/09/1997 136 
17 2367100889 SATISH GAJANAN WAGH 299 MALE GENERAL 11/08/1998 136 
18 2367103986 SWAPNIL SAHEBRAO KHANDARE 235 MALE SC 29/06/1992 135 
19 2367105739 AMOL SU DAM KHARDE 141 MALE NT-D 05/02/1994 135 
20 2367101078 GOKUL SHRIRAM RATHOO 222 MALE VJ-A Project Affected 25/10/1995 135 
21 2367101493 GANESH BABANRAO MOGAL 136 MALE GENERAL 04/06/1996 135 
22 2367100526 UDDHAO NILKANTH KHUMKAR 302 MALE OBC 30/11/1996 135 
23 2367101807 DEVANAN PRALHAD SHEJULE 411 MALE SC 18/02/1992 134 
24 2367103403 SHAHARUK SHABU PATHAN 407 MALE EWS 01/05/1996 134 
25 2367103323 YOGESH DAMU CHANDILE 408 MALE NT-C 11/12/1997 134 
26 2367100568 VIJAY ARUN BAHIR 139 MALE EWS 14/11/1998 134 
27 2367104971 DEVIDAS VITIHAL KUKLARE 404 MALE NT-C 10/11/1990 133 
28 2367104512 SANDIP GAJANAN BHONDANE 171 MALE ST 13/07/1991 133 
29 2367101870 SACHIN MACHINDRANATH SHELKE 316 MALE EWS 28/02/1992 133 
30 2367104882 YASHVANT DEVRAO CHAWHAN 151 MALE EWS 16/02/1994 133 
31 2367101147 RAGHUNATH PRAKASH GADHAWE 2 MALE NT-C 01/0S/199S 133 
32 2367100919 SAGAR SAMADHAN KORDE 387 MALE EWS 04/01/1996 133 
33 2367105206 AKASH RAJU KHARADE 250 MALE EWS 30/03/1997 133 
34 2367103378 UMESH OATTATRAYA GAVALI 353 MALE OBC Project Affected 13/07/1997 133 
35 2367102076 RAVI NARAYAN DHAKNE 257 MALE GENERAL Project Affected 01/08/1998 133 
36 2367104014 JAGDISH BAJRANG BALOO 525 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 02/10/1981 132 
37 2367105039 DILIP ASHOK BORSE 515 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 30/11/1981 132 
38 2367103462 SANDIP HIMMATRAO SHINDE 39 MALE EWS 15/01/1992 132 
39 2367102047 LAHU GANJIDHAR CHINCHPURE 298 MALE GENERAL 01/04/1993 132 
40 2367100665 SEWANAND PANJAB HIWRALE 414 MALE SC 23/09/1993 132 
41 2367102339 YOGESH KISAN PHUKE 230 MALE EWS 01/06/1994 132 
42 2367106488 SUJITSING NIHALSING MAHER 219 MALE VJ-A 06/05/1996 132 
43 2367103649 SACHIN NAMDEO SHENORE 30 MALE OBC 11/06/1997 132 
44 2367102897 SACHIN BHAGWAN KHARDE 273 MALE GENERAL Project Affected 15/06/1997 132 
45 2367103187 SHANKARSING VIJAYSING CHUNGADA 265 MALE VJ-A 24/05/1999 132 
46 2367104776 HARi RAMDHAN LAWANGE 551 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 15/09/1983 131 
47 2367103096 NAMDEO RAMESH SARODE 264 MALE EWS Project Affected 10/10/1989 131 
48 2367104363 NIKHIL DNYANESHWAR SHELKE 389 MALE OBC 10/06/1993 131 
49 2367103901 AMOL UTTAM KAKDE 220 MALE EWS 08/01/1995 131 
so 2367102471 SWAPNIL ASHOK MHASKE 325 MALE SC 04/02/1996 131 
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51 2367101395 JUBER SIKANDAR PYAREWALE 107 MALE NT-8 13/03/199 .~{·"~~ 
52 2367103331 PRAVIN PANDHARI SANAP 144 MALE NT-D 10/06/1996 '-J:1n- r•J~ * . ._ ~ 

53 2367101377 GOPAL BHIKAJI KHANDARE 130 MALE OBC Home Guard 04/08/1991 130 

54 2367103196 PRAMOD HIRAMAN INGLE 20 MALE OBC Sports Person 13/07/1992 130 

SS 2367100769 SATISH KISAN RATHOD 200 MALE GENERAL Project Affected 05/03/1993 130 

S6 2367100838 SANDIP YUVRAJ KALASKAR 185 MALE SC 25/10/1993 130 

57. 2367101277 SWAPNIL RAMESH ZUNJARKAR 280 MALE SC 29/04/1994 130 

SS 2367104711 GANESH DADARAO PAWAR 326 MALE EWS 25/05/1994 130 

59 2367102309 AKSHAY VILAS PANDIT 239 MALE SBC 06/10/1994 130 

60 2367101062 VIKAS BHEEMRAO TIDKE 281 MALE OBC Home Guard 07/10/1994 130 

61 2367103238 ANIL SU RESH SAWALE 286 MALE NT-C 21/09/1995 130 

62 2367104955 GOVIND KISAN DHANURE 403 MALE GENERAL Sports Person 17/05/1996 130 

63 2367105694 AKASH ASHOK PATHAK 105 MALE EWS 11/05/1998 130 

64 2367106412 SANJAY DASHRATH PAHARE 521 MALE SC Ex-servicemen 22/0S/1979 129 

65 2367101240 PRAMOO GAJANAN GHATOLE 512 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 12/03/1983 129 
66 2367104973 DNYANESHWAR VITTHAL PATIL 231 MALE GENERAL 30/11/1994 129 

67 2367102933 SHIVAJI SHRIRAM CHIM 95 MALE SC Home Guard 14/06/199S 129 

68 2367103718 NAN DU DATTU JOGOANDE 143 MALE SC 05/12/2000 129 

69 2367105770 AKASH FULCHANO CHAVAN 90 MALE VJ-A 04/02/1994 128 

70 2367104124 SAMADHAN SANTOSH SHINGNE 159 MALE OBC Project Affected 25/07/1994 128 

71 2367102137 MADHAV KAURU KALE 180 MALE ST 02/05/1996 128 

72. 2367101569 RAHUL NAM DEV BORADE 269 MALE EWS 10/04/1997 128 
73 2367104582 SHUBHAM RAVINDRA SANKAR 97 MALE EWS 09/06/1997 128 
74 2367103999 VIKAS GAJANAN NAGRE 312 MALE NT-D 27/04/1998 128 
75 2367101532 RITESH SAHEBRAO MASANE 163 MALE OBC Sports Person 07/07/1988 127 
76 2367101360 DNYANESHWAR BHANUDAS PAWAR 198 MALE NT-C 15/01/1991 127 
77 2367102402 VIJAY MOHAN GARJE 347 MALE GENERAL Project Affected 19/03/1992 127 
78 2367102765 RAKESH SAHEBRAO AG HONE 192 MALE NT-C 19/05/1993 127 
79 2367102654 SALIM DHANNU GAWALI 101 MALE NT-8 01/09/1993 127 
80 2367101433 DADASAHEB PRAKASH SAPNAR 214 MALE NT-C 10/12/1993 127 
81 2367106016 NIM8AJI PRAKASH SHINOE 109 MALE SC 01/05/1994 127 
82 2367101572 ROHIDAS NAMDEV RATHOO 62 MALE VJ -A 07/06/1994 127 
83 2367101302 PRAVIN MANIKRAO DHAOVE 75 MALE SC 17/07/1995 127 
84 2367103976 PRAVIN MAHAOEV CHIM 285 MALE SC Sports Person 30/11/1995 127 
85 2367101895 GOPAL MADHUKAR SOLANKE 8 MALE GENERAL Project Affected 05/12/1995 127 
86 2367103402 YUVRAJ OEVRAO SUSAR 27 MALE NT-C 31/03/1996 127 
87. 2367104112 MAYUR SANJAY LAD 344 MALE NT-D 29/10/1996 127 
88 2367102919 VAIBHAV BHAUSAHEB KHARMALE 28 MALE OBC 03/10/1998 127 
89 2367106546 BHAUSAHEB GOPICHANO PAWAR 418 MALE VJ-A 01/02/1999 127 
90 2367100667 OHANANJAY RANJANSINH TOMAR 514 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 03/11/1983 126 
91 2367103156 WASIMKHAN AFASARKHAN PATHAN 291 MALE EWS 19/05/1991 126 
92 2367105721 ARJUN UTTAMRAO CHAVHAN 294 MALE EWS 05/07/1992 126 
93 2367101146 SACHIN PRAKASH SIRSAT 119 MALE SC 03/01/1993 126 
94 2367102352 KUNDLIK VISHWANATH WALALE 172 MALE ST 02/07/1993 126 
95 2367101163 RAH UL ASHOK INGLE 267 MALE NT-8 03/12/1996 126 
96 2367102896 MACHHINDRA BHAGWAN KHARDE 272 MALE NT-D 24/02/1997 126 
97 2367101926 ISHWAR KAILAS BACHATE 251 MALE EWS 15/03/1997 126 
98 2367104457 PRADEEP SUBHASH ANKUSHE 63 MALE NT-8 16/11/1994 125 
99 2367104692 KARAN KUNDALIK RAUT 106 MALE 08C Project Affected 07/12/199S 125 

100 2367101212 PRASHANT SHIVAJI GADADE 43 MALE GENERAL Sports Person 01/04/1996 125 
101 2367100509 AMIN 8HIKAN PARSUWALE 153 MALE NT-8 25/03/1990 124 
102. 2367100638 SHIVANANO SAMAOHAN HELGE 59 MALE OBC 09/06/1991 124 
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103 2367103167 SSAMAOHAN SANKAR RATHOD 21 MALE VJ-A 08/10/199 .. \.tW4. •>flt ~ 
. 104 2367100862 SAGAR JAGANNATH SHUTE 301 MALE OBC 18/06/1995 '-·it ·-!-J~ 

,.. 
~ 

105 2367103118 KAPIL RANJIT LONDHE 13 MALE SC 24/09/1995 i24 

106 2367101411 AJAY VITTHAL SABLE 137 MALE NT-B 08/01/1998 124 

107 2367103801 ASHUTOSH OIGAMBAR BHAGAT 116 MALE SC 25/05/1998 124 

108 2367100727 SAURABH KHANOU KHANDESHE 29 MALE EWS 02/07/1999 124 

109 2367103454 GANESH VIJAYSINGH WANKHEDE 546 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 10/09/1983 123 

110 2367104291 PANKAJ VIJAYARAO KALE 517 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 22/12/1983 123 

111 2367105401 NIVARUTI JAYADEO PUND 513 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 31/12/1984 123 

112 2367105179 RAM GAJANAND DAHAKE 213 MALE OBC 12/02/1990 123 

113 2367100924 ANIL SAMBHAJI LOKRE 128 MALE EWS 27/05/1991 123 

114 2367100851 SHARAD DADARAO DUNGAHU 306 MALE EWS 18/06/1992 123 

115 2367103175 PRASHIK BHIMRAO DAMODAR 375 MALE SC 03/03/1993 123 

116 2367103372 DILIP RATAN CHAVAN 158 MALE SC 16/10/1993 123 

117 2367102936 ONYANESHWAR DIGAMBAR DHAKRE 152 MALE ST 03/03/1994 123 

118 2367101923 Al<ASH KAILAS KHANDARE 68 MALE SC 05/04/1994 123 

119 2367103200 KANHU AJINATH GARJE 25 MALE NT-0 16/05/1994 123 
120 2367101985 RAMESHWAR NAMDEVTUPE 352 MALE GENERAL 16/05/1994 123 

121 2367103109 RAVI RAMRAO MARKAD 215 MALE NT-C 23/06/1994 123 

122 2367100165 VINOD MAHAOEO BAJARE 58 MALE OBC Project Affected 13/01/1995 123 
123 2367100589 SUNIL BULAKHI INGALE 310 MALE SC 10/03/1995 123 
124 2367101635 SANTOSH NARAYAN OUBUKWAD 51 MALE NT-8 20/10/199S 123 
125 2367102822 SACHIN RAMKISAN NAGRE 145 MALE NT-0 22/03/1996 123 
126 2367106457 PAWAN SHANTILAL DHAKARE 71 MALE GENERAL 03/01/1997 123 
127 2367101342 SHUBHAM OEVIDAS PATIL 266 MALE GENERAL Home Guard 30/05/1997 123 
128 2367103459 DATTATRAY DILIP PAWAR 23 MALE VJ-A 19/02/1998 123 
129 2367102128 MAYUR DATTATRAY LAHANE 148 MALE EWS 18/05/1998 123 
130 2367101586 UMESH RAMESHWAR SHINDE 278 MALE EWS 19/06/1998 123 

131 2367102597 GAJANAN PANDHARI PALODE 122 MALE EWS 15/05/1992 122 
132 2367105294 PARMESHWAR BANOU ARGADE 33 MALE EWS 02/07/1992 122 
133 2367101231 PRAVIN SAHEBRAO LAMBADE 69 MALE NT-C Project Affected 27/05/1993 122 
134 2367101817 HANUAMN TRYAMBAK RODGE 187 MALE GENERAL Sports Person 10/04/1995 122 
135 2367104530 DEVANAND RAMBHAU MORE 526 MALE SC Ex-servicemen 10/01/1982 121 
136 2367103895 VISWAS ASHOK MORE 519 MALE EWS Ex-servicemen 19/06/1983 121 
137 2367104914 DEVAJI BHIKA MORE 223 MALE SC 12/12/1990 121 
138 2367101755 NIKHIL VISHVASRAO DESHMUKH 72 MALE OBC Project Affected 11/05/1996 121 
139 2367102836 SANTOSH GANESH WALKE 351 MALE EWS 16/05/2000 121 
140 2367104329 SURESH VISHNU TANGDE 523 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 16/12/1982 120 
141 2367104778 SHIDDHESHWAR RAMDAS CHAVAN 503 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 02/05/1984 120 
142 2367104678 KISHORE ATMARAM KHARAT 550 MALE SC Ex-servicemen 02/04/1985 120 
143 2367103825 BHAGWAN VISHWANATH WAGH 379 MALE NT-0 09/06/1992 120 
144 2367103169 DAOARAO BHAURAO CHAURE 133 MALE GENERAL Project Affected 04/02/1995 120 
145 2367102772 RAMESHWAR GAJANAN BAHIRWAL 338 MALE OBC P reject Affected 01/06/1996 120 
146 2367103256 SHRIKANT MADHAVRAO BETKAR 98 MALE OBC Project Affected 22/11/1996 120 
147 2367100762 AKSHAY DINKAR SATHE 135 MALE SC 15/08/1997 120 
148° 2367104515 SUBHASH RAJARAM MALI 564 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 24/11/1981 119 

. 149 2367100648 SANTOSH RAMLAL BANGARE 329 MALE SC 13/07/1989 119 
150 2367100507 SHRIRAM CHHAGAN GAYAKWAD 186 MALE EWS 08/11/1990 119 
151 2367102055 MONESH SANJAY ZINE 307 MALE SC 06/11/1993 119 
152 2367101235 ARJUN KAILAS KHANDVE 165 MALE EWS 06/0S/1994 119 
153 2367104924 ONYANESHWAR SHIVAJI ADANI 357 MALE OBC 23/08/1996 119 
154 2367103874 GAJANAN PRAKASH GHATTE 127 MALE NT-B 25/12/1997 119 
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155 2367104140 SHANKAR NARAYAN SAPKAL 323 MALE ST 25/04/1999 \.. .. ~a '"'~ 'O' 

156 2367100049 SHITAL GANESH SUPEKAR 614 FEMALE EWS 03/10/1999 ~·I'd u I' • . -· 
157 2367103427 PARMESHAWAR BHAUSAHEB JAYBHAYE 508 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 06/07/1982 118 

158 2367104534 NIKHIL NAMDEO OANOGE 297 MALE ST 08/05/1995 118 

159 2367103826 ONYANESHWAR VlSHWANATH RAUT 224 MALE OBC 22/09/1995 118 

160 2367101559 GOVINO BALASAHEB SONTAKKE 10 MALE SBC 14/11/1995 118 

161 2367103822 RAVINORA VISHNU INGLE 178 MALE OBC 07/11/1996 118 

162 2367104551 ONYANESHWAR PANDHARINATH KEKAN 501 MALE GENERAL Ex· servicemen 10/08/1977 117 

163. 2367104424 MANOJ ARUNRAO LADOLE 37 MALE OBC Home Guard 23/03/1989 117 

164 2367105348 AMOL DARASING RAJPUT 121 MALE VJ·A 04/05/1994 117 

165 2367102738 BALIRAM GABANRAO RATHOO 309 MALE VJ·A 05/06/1997 117 

166 2367102494 RUSHIKESH SUBHASH UDANE 255 MALE OBC 10/06/1998 117 
167 2367103421 ARUNKUMAR BHANUDAS GITE 528 MALE GENERAL Ex· servicemen 14/05/1981 116 

168 2367106211 SOPAN DILIP RAJGURU 36 MALE NT-8 03/07/1989 116 

169 2367103992 UMESH JAISING PATIL 243 MALE VJ·A 25/10/1991 116 
170 2367103410 YOGESH BHAGWAN SAPKAL 45 MALE ST 03/05/1995 116 
171 2367103085 SHUBHAM RAKHAMAJI MAGAR 336 MALE OBC Home Guard 01/07/1996 116 

172 2367101506 MAHAOEO MADHUKAR OHANGARE 318 MALE ST 10/10/1998 116 

173 2367103244 BABASAHEB BABURAO PAWAR 562 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 05/06/1980 115 
174 2367101392 PRAVIN DIGAMBAR POHARE 342 MALE SC 17/07/1990 115 
175 2367103458 ASHISH VILAS GAYAKWAD 176 MALE SC 07/09/1992 115 

176 2367102576 AKASH RAJU SHIRSAT 234 MALE SC 25/06/1993 115 

177 2367103629 AJAY SAKHARAM MADANKAR 194 MALE SBC 14/08/1994 115 
178. 2367100520 SUNIL SHRIRAM CHAVHAN 524 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 10/08/1978 114 
179 2367102438 VITTHAL PRALHAD SARODE 547 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 22/04/1982 114 
180 2367105602 ARVINO ANANOA THORAT 504 MALE SC Ex-servicemen 26/06/1982 114 
181 2367104945 PANKAJ MILINO JADHAO 93 MALE SC Police child 16/05/1988 114 
182 2367100724 SANDEEP BHANUDAS SHELKE 164 MALE SBC 10/07/1992 114 
183 2367103348 ATUL PANJABRAO OESHMUKH 563 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 20/11/1984 113 
184 2367105027 CHETAN ARUNRAO PANCHAGADE 123 MALE OBC 01/03/1993 113 
185 2367103157 SAGAR BHAGWAT KOLHE 74 MALE GENERAL Home Guard 03/06/1994 113 
186 2367100788 SHARAO ANJANRAO HIWALE 229 MALE SC 07/01/1996 113 
187 2367103920 RAJENORA PUNOLJK MANTE 549 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 30/04/1980 112 
188 2367101401 SUNIL VINAYAK PATIL 533 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 04/06/1984 112 
189 2367100502 DEVOATTA PUNDALIK THATE 3 MALE NT·B 20/11/1990 112 
190 2367100685 IRFAN RASHID SHA 57 MALE OBC Home Guard 08/01/1993 112 
191 2367102585 GOPAL NAMOEO MAIGHANE 170 MALE ST 04/07/1995 112 
192 2367105591 OEVANAND EKNATH TAROLE 283 MALE SBC 15/05/1996 112 
193. 2367101241 PRAVIN GAJANAN FUN OE 238 MALE OBC Project Affected 09/08/1996 112 
194 2367104012 SUSHIL BAJIRAO MORE 315 MALE ST 05/09/1990 111 
195 2367104690 ISHWAR GULABRAO DABERAO 162 MALE ST 20/03/1992 110 
196 2367104970 $ANTOSH VITTHAL INGALE 112 MALE OBC Sports Person 17/06/1993 110 
197 2367102281 DIN KAR SHRIRAM BURKUL 518 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 05/07/1984 109 
198 2367105275 RAHUL RAMKRUSHNA OONGRE 552 MALE SC Ex-servicemen 09/04/1985 109 
199 2367103479 SANJAY VITTHAL GUVHADE 207 MALE ST 01/08/1991 109 
200 2367104148 YOGESH SARJERAO OARAOE 147 MALE NT·D 04/01/1994 109 
201 2367103980 LAXMAN SAHEBRAO MUTKULE 543 MALE EWS Ex-servicemen 01/02/1978 108 
202 2367103225 VIJAY UTTAM KHAMBAYATKAR 541 MALE SC Ex-servicemen 13/01/1981 108 
203 2367101904 PARMESHAWAR RAGHO MAHAJAN 566 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 16/06/1981 107 
204 2367105808 VIJAY SABAN FOLANE 54 MALE ST 16/04/1995 107 
205 2367100751 SANDIP VIJAY BATALE 96 MALE ST 16/06/1996 106 
206 2367104792 PRAMESHWAR RAMESHWAR SOLANKE 268 MALE ST 14/07/1991 105 



- -· 
~~t14f'S 

. ut~~~~ tac ~?'i~A-
3f.'!lf. ~m \3~~<!1~1~ -;:irQ' ~-;:£. fall m ~ 3ITT"afl1T \il';q'~ ~.,~~ ~ 
207 2367101638 DATTATRAY HARIBHAU GHUGE S06 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 10/08/1983 \\~:_: tr-t 

.~ 

208 2367103748 RAVSAHEB BHAGWAN PAOUL SSS MALE EWS Ex-servicemen 02/01/1983 ~;· 

"' 
209 2367102360 BALAJI VITTHAL SAYAWAR 254 MALE ST 30/06/1993 103 

. 210 2367104186 GOPAL LAXMAN MAHORKAR 511 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 03/02/1979 102 

211 2367104125 RAMESH SANTOSH GORE 536 MALE EWS Ex-servicemen 05/06/1983 102 

212 2367104500 CHETAN PADMAKAR FULZADE 232 MALE OBC Sports Person 25/04/1991 102 
213 2367100987 RAJENORA SANTOSH GAWATE 502 MALE OBC Ex· servicemen 20/12/1976 101 
214 2367103213 SURESH GOVIND RATHOD 560 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 05/04/1980 100 
215 2367102257 PANKAJ SHIVADAS PATIL 565 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 03/05/1980 99 
216 2367104650 KISHOR ONKAR AVAKALE 516 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 01/07/1982 98 
217 2367101745 MADAN KISAN WAGH 522 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 27/10/1982 98 
218 2367104964 GAJANAN SITARAM SHIRTAPE 510 MALE SC Ex-servicemen 08/03/1976 97 
219 2367102228 PRASHANT BHAURAO KAYANDE 520 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 26/11/1982 94 
220 2367103430 SHEIKHGAJANFAR SHEIKH YASIN 507 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 26/01/1985 93 
221 2367103854 SANTOSHPURI ANUSHALPURI PURI 558 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 01/01/1987 92 
222 2367105367 ANIL VASANT LAWANGE 529 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 26/06/1982 90 
223 2367100121 MADHURI PRAOIP INGLE 603 FEMALE SC 19/08/199S 88 
224 2367100133 ASMITA ASHOK NIMBALKAR 618 FEMALE SC 10/04/1996 88 

. 225 2367101625 TUSHALSINGH RANJITSINGH DANDAWAT 328 MALE GENERAL Home Guard 03/07/1992 87 
226 2367101318 SANTOSH KARBHARI OIGHOLE 559 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen lS/04/1983 86 
227 2367104205 SAM PAT BHAGATBA MALI S44 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 01/06/1978 84 
228 2367101333 PRAKASH LAXMAN KHARODE 553 MALE EWS Ex-servicemen 01/05/1982 79 
229 2367100015 KANCHAN MAHADEV BELKAR 613 FEMALE SC 17/07/1993 72 



3f.w. ~'!GR \)'1<(41'(1~ ~ 

1 2367105408 SOY AL ABDUL SHAIKH 

2 2367104477 GAJANAN SUPDA RANJAL 

3 2367102929 LAXMAN SHIVSING SOLANKE 

4 2367102734 MANOHAR SURESH PANDIT 

s 2367101316 PRADIP NARAYAN GHUNE 

6 2367100201 VILAS TANHAJI BHOSALE 

7 2367105356 ATISH KARBHARI SAVDE 

8 2367102410 SATISH POPAT JADHAV 

9 2367105329 BHAGWAN GANPAT KHOSE 

10 2367100162 VISHAL KADUBA SONAWANE 

11 2367104670 JITESH PRALHAD KIKRALE 

12 2367105410 BHARAT ADNYANSING MANZA 

13 2367101458 SATISH ATMARAM SARODE 

14 2367100525 AMOL DILEEP RAUT 

15 2367101078 GOKUL SHRIRAM RATHOD 

16 2367104014 JAGDISH BAJRANG BALOD 

17 2367101377 GOPAL BHIKAJI KHANDARE 

18 2367103196 PRAMOD HIRAMAN INGLE 

19 2367100049 SHITAL GANESH SUPEKAR 

20 2367104945 PANKAJ MIUND JADHAO 

21 2367100121 MADHURI PRADIP INGLE 

22 2367100133 ASMITA ASHOK NIMBALKAR 

23 2367100015 KANCHAN MAHADEV BELKAR 

-~ -ITm ~ ~ ~ mcft- 2019 (2021) 

... , ... u :£1f.!rcrn'<rnft~1JCflf (General) 

~'!GR IWT ~ 

399 MALE EWS 

545 MALE OBC 

184 MALE VJ-A 

296 MALE EWS 

395 MALE GENERAL 

534 MALE GENERAL 

350 MALE OBC 

396 MALE GENERAL 

104 MALE EWS 

378 MALE EWS 

385 MALE NT·B 

392 MALE VJ-A 

274 MALE SC 

154 MALE OBC 

222 MALE VJ-A 

525 MALE OBC 

130 MALE OBC 

20 MALE OBC 

614 FEMALE EWS 

93 MALE SC 

603 FEMALE SC 

618 FEMALE SC 

613 FEMALE SC 

CJ 

~3{R~ ~~ ~1JUI wmv 

14/11/1999 143 OPEN MERIT·l 

Ex-servicemen 31/08/1982 142 OPEN ExMEN·l 

13/09/1994 140 OPEN MERIT-2 

16/03/1995 140 OPEN MERIT-3 

03/09/1997 140 OPEN MERIT-4 

Ex-servicemen 20/06/1982 137 OPEN ExMEN-2 

05/07/1993 137 OPEN MERIT-5 

10/04/1996 137 OPEN MERIT-6 

07/07/1996 137 OPEN MERIT-7 

09/06/1993 136 OPEN MERIT-8 

26/06/1993 136 OPEN MERIT-9 

27/04/1994 136 OPEN MERIT-10 

30/01/1996 136 OPEN MERIT-11 

02/06/1996 136 OPEN MERIT-12 

Project Affected 25/10/1995 135 OPEN PAP· 1 

Ex-servicemen 02/10/1981 132 OPEN ExMEN-3 

Home Guard 04/08/1991 130 OPEN HG·l 

Sports Person 13/07/1992 130 OPEN SPORT-1 

03/10/1999 119 OPEN FEMALE·l 

Police child 16/05/1988 114 OPEN PC· 1 

19/08/1995 88 OPEN FEMALE·2 

10/04/1996 88 OPEN FEMALE-3 

17/07/1993 72 OPEN FEMALE-4 

.....-......._ 

~ ~.~~~ 



3f.W. m1;:r<SR lj'"t(iql'(lq ";{TCf 

1 2367103986 SWAP NIL SAHEBRAO KHAN DARE 

2 2367101807 DEVANAN PRALHAD SHEJULE 

3 2367100665 SEWANAND PANJAB HIWRALE 

4 2367102471 SWAPNIL ASHOK MHASKE 

5 2367100838 SAN DIP YUVRAJ KALAS KAR 

6 2367101277 SWAPNIL RAMESH ZUNJARKAR 

7 2367106412 SANJAY DASHRATH PAHARE 

8 2367102933 SHIVAJI SHRIRAM CHIM 

3f.W. ml~ \j'"l(iql'(lq ";{TCf 

1 2367104512 SAN DIP GAJANAN BHONDANE 

2 2367102137 MADHAV KAURU KALE 

3 2367102352 KUNDLIK VISHWANATH WALALE 

4 2367102936 DNYANESHWAR DIGAMBAR DHAKRE 

3f.W. ml~ \j'1G41'(1t:I ";{TCf 

1 2367103553 PRAVIN SUBHASH SHINDE 

2 2367106488 SUJITSING NIHALSING MAHER 

......... 
11111 ~ ~ -cnam imfi- 2019 (l021) 

~·~· .~~mcft 311'ffifld umfi~ (SC) 

me~ TWT V<l11 

235 MALE SC 

411 MALE SC 

414 MALE SC 

325 MALE SC 

185 MALE SC 

280 MALE SC 

521 MALE SC 

95 MALE SC 

5 I" I I J'.\ ~ mcft 31'1'ffifl C1 urqnfi ~ ( ST) 

~~ !WT V<l11 

171 MALE ST 

180 MALE ST 

172 MALE ST 

152 MALE ST 

SUI .Sl ~mcft~umfi-Jf ~ (VJ-A) 

~~ TWT "UQlT 

24 MALE VJ-A 

219 MALE VJ-A 

® 

~31RefUI ~TG-!Tcfi ~"!JUT Rlll<P 

29/06/1992 135 SC MERIT-1 

18/02/1992 134 SC MERIT- 2 

23/09/1993 132 SC MERIT-3 

04/02/1996 131 SC MERIT-4 

25/10/1993 130 SC MERIT- 5 

29/04/1994 130 SC MERIT- 6 

Ex-servicemen 22/05/1979 129 SC ExMAN-1 

Home Guard 14/06/1995 129 SC MERIT- 7 

~31RefUI ~TG-!Tcfi ~"!JUT WM> 

13/07/1991 133 ST MERIT-1 

02/05/1996 128 ST MERIT-2 

02/07/1993 126 ST MERIT-3 

03/03/1994 123 ST MERIT-4 

~31RefUI ~TG-!Tcfi ~"!JUT Rlll<P I 
05/09/1997 136 VJ-A MERIT- 1 

06/05/1996 132 VJ-A MERIT- 2 I 



3f.i'P. ™~ \j'1C(q('<.l'l ~ 

1 2367101395 JUBER SIKANDAR PYAREWALE 

2 2367102654 SALIM DHANNU GAWALI 

3f.i'P. ™~ \)., ...... l '(l'l ~ 

1 2367103185 AMOL SH RI RAM RORE 

2 2367103323 YOGESH DAMU CHANDILE 

3f.i'P. ~ ~ 

1 2367105739 IAMOL SU DAM KHARDE 

3f.i'P. ~ ~ 

1 2367102309 AKSHAY VILAS PANDIT 

-~-TT~T ~~~ 'lffifi- 2019 (2021) 

....... TI~ ~ lffift ~ Ull:rrcft-GI' 'Q"Q1f (NT-B ) 

~~ IB'Tf ~ 

107 MALE NT-B 

101 MALE NT-B 

""'I I &\ ~ lffift ~ Ull:rrcft-ct> 'Q"Q1f (NT-C ) 

~~ IB'Tf ~ 

406 MALE NT-C 

408 MALE NT-C 

"' 31 I j:\ ~lffift ~Ull:rrcft-~ 'Q"Q1f (NT-0 ) 

~ 

141 MALE NT-D 

~~ ~ lffift ~ ~ 'Q"Q1f (SBC ) 

~ 

239 MALE SBC 

@ 

~JiReJUT i:ifil lG'1fCP ~~ R1=IT<f) 

13/03/1996 131 NT-B MERIT- 1 

01/09/1993 127 NT-B MERIT- 2 

~JiReJUT willG1W ~~ R1=IT<f) 

01/02/ 1997 136 NT-C MERIT- 1 

11/ 12/ 1997 134 NT-C MERIT- 2 

~ JiReJUT I \jfq ~~ 

05/02/19941 135 INT-D MERIT-1 

~JiReJUT \jf;:q ~~ 

06/10/1994 130 SBC MERIT-1 



'. 
- - - ..... ~ "iJIBCP ~ ~- 2019 (2021) 

- '~' '~ ~ 'QT<ft ~ lJ1'TJRf 'Q'Q1f ( OBC ) 

3f.w. mr~ '3~GQl(lq~ ~~ rarr ucm 

1 2367100526 UODHAO NILKANTH KHUMKAR 302 MALE OBC 

2 2367103378 UMESH DATTATRAYA GAVALI 353 MALE OBC 

3 2367103649 SACHIN NAMDEO SHENORE 30 MALE OBC 

4 2367104363 NIKHIL DNYANESHWAR SHELKE 389 MALE OBC 

5 2367101062 VIKAS BHEEMRAO TIDKE 281 MALE OBC 

6 2367104124 SAMADHAN SANTOSH SHINGNE 159 MALE OBC 

7 2367101532 RITESH SAHEBRAO MASANE 163 MALE OBC 

8 2367102919 VAIBHAV BHAUSAHEB KHARMALE 28 MALE OBC 

9 2367104692 KARAN KUNDALIK RAUT 106 MALE OBC 

10 2367105401 NIVARUTI JAYADEO PUND 513 MALE OBC 

11 2367104329 SURESH VISHNU TANGDE 523 MALE OBC 

::JI" I I~ ~ 'QT<ft ~ lJ1'TJRf 'Q'Q1f (EWS ) 

3f.w. ml~ '3~c<ct l'{lq ~ ~~ rarr ucm 

1 2367103403 SHAHARUK SHABU PATHAN 407 MALE EWS 

2 2367100568 VIJAY ARUN BAHIR 139 MALE EWS 

3 2367101870 SACHIN MACHINORANATH SHELKE 316 MALE EWS 

4 2367104882 YASHVANT DEVRAO CHAWHAN 151 MALE EWS 

5 2367100919 SAGAR SAMAOHAN KORDE 387 MALE EWS 

6 2367103895 VISWAS ASHOK MORE 519 MALE EWS 

~3fRefUT ~~ 

30/11/1996 

Project Affected 13/07/1997 

11/06/1997 

10/06/1993 

Home Guard 07/10/1994 

Project Affected 25/07/1994 

Sports Person 07/07/1988 

03/10/1998 

Project Affected 07/12/1995 

Ex-servicemen 31/12/1984 

Ex-servicemen 16/12/1982 

~3fReJUT \jj'::q IG-l'TCf> 

01/05/1996 

14/11/1998 

28/02/1992 

16/02/1994 

04/01/1996 

Ex-servicemen 19/06/1983 

~TJOI Rll1Cf> 

135 OBC MERIT· 1 

133 OBC PAP-1 

132 OBC MERIT- 2 

131 OBC MERIT- 3 

130 OBC HG-1 

128 OBC MERIT- 4 

127 OBCSPORT-1 

127 OBC MERIT- 5 

125 OBC MERIT- 6 

123 OBC ExMan-1 

120 OBC ExMan- 2 

~TJOI Rll1Cf> 

134 EWS MERIT-1 

134 EWS MERIT-2 

133 EWS MERIT-3 

133 EWS MERIT-4 

133 EWS MERIT-5 

121 EWS ExMan-1 

(~ 
tffi:im~~ 
om~ ~tffi:im 

~RCl6~ 

~ 



Jf.il>. ~1<:1 ::r.R \j.,4q1<1q ";{IQ 

1 2367100889 SATISH GAJANAN WAGH 

2 2367101493 GANESH BABANRAO MOGAL 

3 2367104971 DEVI DAS VITIHAL KUKLARE 

4 2367101147 RAGHUNATH PRAKASH GADHAWE 

s 2367102076 RAVI NARAYAN DHAKNE 

6 2367105039 DIUP ASHOK BORSE 

7 2367102897 SACHIN BHAGWAN KHARDE 

8 2367104776 HARi RAMDHAN LAWANGE 

9 2367104955 GOVIND KISAN DHANURE 

10 2367101240 PRAMOD GAJANAN GHATOLE 

11 2367103976 PRAVIN MAHADEV CHIM 

12 2367101342 SHUBHAM DEVI DAS PATIL 

13 2367104424 MANOJ ARUNRAO LADOLE 

Jf.w. .:11:11of< \j'"IC(Ql (l'Cl ";{IQ 

1 2367103718 NANDU DATIU JOGDANDE 

2 2367106016 NIM BAJ I PRAKASH SHIN DE 

3 2367101302 PRAVIN MANIKRAO DHADVE 

4 2367103976 PRAVIN MAHADEV CHIM 

s 2367104530 DEVANAND RAMBHAU MORE 

6 2367104678 KISHORE ATMARAM KHARAT 

............. ~ ~ ~ mcft-2019 (2021) 

.... L JLI £\ 'MaMT m<ft ~ m ( General) 

~::r.R TWT "!:fClll ~J{R~ 

299 MALE GENERAL 

136 MALE GENERAL 

404 MALE NT-C 

2 MALE NT·C 

257 MALE GENERAL Project Affected 

515 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 

273 MALE GENERAL Project Affected 

551 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 

403 MALE GENERAL Sports Person 

512 MALE GENERAL Ex-servicemen 

285 MALE SC Sports Person 

266 MALE GENERAL Home Guard 

37 MALE OBC Home Guard 

4a;s1011 ~ 1 ~ 'Qffim 1.RCtt- 2019 (2021) 

o~'MaMT m<ft 31:it[-cftC1 umfi "STCflf (SC) 
~::r.R TWT "!:fClll ~J{R~ 

143 MALE SC 

109 MALE SC 

75 MALE SC 

285 MALE SC Sports Person 

526 MALE SC Ex-servicemen 

550 MALE SC Ex-servicemen 

® 
\jfi{~ ~1JUT W1l<I> 

11/08/1998 136 WAITING OPEN MERIT-1 

04/06/1996 135 WAITING OPEN MERIT-2 

10/11/1990 133 WAITING OPEN MERIT-3/NT-C MERIT-1 

01/05/1995 133 WAITING OPEN MERIT-4/NT-C MERIT- 2 

01/08/1998 133 WAITING OPEN PAP-1 

30/11/1981 132 WAITING OPEN ExMEN-1 

lS/06/1997 132 WAITING OPEN PAP-2 

lS/09/1983 131 WAITING OPEN ExMEN-2 

17/0S/1996 130 WAITING OPEN SPORT-1 

12/03/1983 129 WAITING OPEN ExMEN-3 

30/11/199S 127 WAITING OPEN SPORT-2/SC MERIT-4 

30/0S/1997 123 WAITING OPEN HG- 1 

23/03/1989 117 WAITING OPEN HG- 2/0BC HG-1 

\jfi{~ ~1JUT R11l<fl 

05/12/2000 129 WAITING SC MERIT-1 

Ol/OS/1994 127 WAITING SC MERIT-2 

17/07/199S 127 WAITING SC MERIT-3 

30/11/199S 127 WAITING SC MERIT-4 

10/01/1982 121 WAITING SC ExMAN- 1 

02/04/198S 120 WAITING SC ExMAN- 2 



'31.W. m:i~ \!J.fc(l:llXI<! ";{Tq 

1 2367104140 SHANKAR NARAYAN SAPKAL 

2 2367104534 NIKHIL NAMDEO DAN OGE 

3 2367103410 YOGESH BHAGWAN SAPKAL 

4 2367101506 MAHAOEO MAOHUKAR OHANGARE 

'31.W. ml~ v 
,,., -;irq 

1 2367103187 SHANKARSING VUAYSING CHUNGAOA 

2 2367105770 AKASH FULCHAND CHAVAN 

3 2367101572 ROHIDAS NAMOEV RATHOO 

'31.W. ml ';jOR - ·~-· ~1a ";{Tq 

1 2367101163 RAHUL ASHOK INGLE 

2 2367104457 PRADEEP SUBHASH ANKUSHE 

3 2367100509 AMIN BHIKAN PARSUWALE 

g<:"lo I 011 ~ T.1IBC1> ~ mcft- 201g (2021) 

a1~-<cft ~arr 'QT<ft '31:t'fiifld urnrctt m ( sr) 
~~ TW1 "QCfTI ~JIR~ 

323 MALE ST 

297 MALE ST 

45 MALE ST 

318 MALE ST 

~ ~arJ 'QJ<ft ~ vmfi-'31' m ( VJ-A) 

~';jOR TW1 "QCfTI ~JIR~ 

265 MALE VJ-A 

90 MALE 
VJ-A 

62 MALE VJ-A 

~=, ~ ~afl 'QT<ft ~ urnrcfi-~ UCf1'f (NT-B) 

~~ TW1 "QCfTI WJRRJIR~ 

267 MALE NT-B 

63 MALE NT-B 

153 MALE NT-B 

(3 

upq~ ~lJUI RJmfi 

25/04/1999 119 WAITING ST MERIT- 1 

08/05/1995 118 WAITING ST MERIT- 2 

03/05/1995 116 WAITING ST MERIT- 3 

10/10/1998 116 WAITING ST MERIT- 4 

upq~ ~lJUI RJmfi 

24/05/1999 132 WAITING VJ-A MERIT-1 

04/02/1994 128 WAITING VJ -A MERIT-2 

07/06/1994 127 WAITING VJ-A MERIT-3 

upq TG-lfCfl ~lJUI Rl-!l<fl 

03/12/1996 126 WAITING NT-B MERIT-1 

16/11/1994 125 WAITING NT-B MERIT- 2 

25/03/1990 124 WAITING NT-B MERIT- 3 



'31.i'I>. ml'Z<R \j~-q~ 

1 2367104971 OEVIOAS VITTHAL KUKLARE 

2 2367101147 RAGHUNATH PRAKASH GAOHAWE 

3 2367103238 ANIL SUR ESH SA WALE 

'31.i'I>. mrm 0.1-l<:(Ql<l '<l ~ 

1 2367103331 PRAVIN PANOHARI SANAP 

2 2367103999 VIKAS GAJANAN NAGRE 

'31.i'I>. mm ~ ~,,I"'~ 

1 2367101559 GOVINO BALASAHEB SONTAKKE 

2 2367103629 AJAY SAKHARAM MAOANKAR 

Scl'5IOll ~ ~ ~ ~- 2019 (20211 

dlC90'lcft -maarr llTCft ~ 'Ul11Rft_q; VCllf (NT-C) 

mc-::r.R mrr Wfl1 ~3/RPJUJ 

404 MALE NT-C 

2 MALE NT-C 

286 MALE NT-C 

ol~ '{at -maarr llTCft ~ 'Ul11Rft-~ VCllf (NT-D ) 

mc-::r.R mrr Wfl1 ~3/RPJUI 

144 ' MALE NT-0 

312 MALE NT-0 

dlC90'lcft -maarr llTCft ~ 1WTra VCllf (SBC) 

~Z<R TWT WPT ~3/RPJUJ 

10 MALE SBC 

194 MALE SBC 

@) 

\iRl~ ~1Jlll w:nq; 

10/11/1990 133 WAITING NT-C MERIT- 1 

01/05/1995 133 WAITING NT-C MERIT- 2 

21/09/1995 130 WAITING NT-C MERIT- 3 

\iRl~ ~1Jlll Rll1CP l 
10/06/1996 131 WAITING NT-0 MERIT- 1 

27/04/1998 128 WAITING NT-0 MERIT- 2 l 

\iRl~ ~1Jlll Rll1CP 

14/11/1995 118 WAITING SBC MERIT-1 

14/08/1994 115 WAITING SBC MERIT-2 



'31.11>. mf "==i<R \;)<-1<:<q1~rq ::rTCf 

1 2367100638 SHIVANAND SAMADHAN HELGE 

2 2367100862 SAGAR JAGANNATH SHUTE 

3 2367105179 RAM GAJANAND DAHAKE 

4 2367100165 VINOD MAHADEO BAJARE 

5 2367101755 NIKHIL Vl5HVASRAO DESHMUKH 

6 2367104778 SHIDDHESHWAR RAMDAS CHAVAN 

7 2367104515 SUBHASH RAJARAM MAU 

8 2367104424 MANOJ ARUNRAO LADOLE 

9 2367103085 SHUBHAM RAKHAMAJI MAGAR 

10 2367103244 BABASAHEB BABURAO PAWAR 

11 2367104970 SANTOSH VITIHAL INGALE 

12 2367104500 CHETAN PADMAKAR FUL2ADE 

'31.11>. mf~ ..,.,"""' 'i ::rTCf 

1 2367105206 AKASH RAJU KHARADE 

2 2367103462 SANDIP HIMMATRAO $HINDE 

3 2367102339 YOGESH KISAN PHUKE 

4 2367103096 NAMDEO RAMESH SARODE 

5 2367103901 AMOL UITAM KAKDE 

6 2367103980 LAXMAN SAHEBRAO MUTKULE 

7 2367103748 RAVSAHEB BHAGWAN PADUL 

- ~ ~ ..... ~ qrnq; ~ 'ffifi-2019 (2021) 

... , .. ,_,~ma&fTlffift~11TlTmWflf (OBC) 

<RC~ lWT >IWT ~'3!R~ 

59 MALE OBC 

301 MALE OBC 

213 MALE OBC 

58 MALE OBC Project Affected 

72 MALE OBC Project Affected 

503 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 

564 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 

37 MALE OBC Home Guard 

336 MALE OBC Home Guard 

562 MALE OBC Ex-servicemen 

112 MALE OBC Sports Person 

232 MALE OBC Sports Person 

or~«fi IDa&fT lffift ~ 11TlJm 'Qq1f (EWS ) 

~~ lWT >IWT ~'3!R~ 

250 MALE EWS 

39 MALE EWS 

230 MALE ews 
264 MALE EWS Project Affected 

220 MALE EWS 

543 MALE EWS Ex-servicemen 

555 MALE ews Ex-servicemen 

\ij"-::q~ ~1JUT 

09/06/1991 124 

18/06/1995 124 

12/02/1990 123 

13/01/ 1995 123 

11/05/1996 121 

02/05/1984 120 

24/11/1981 119 

23/03/1989 117 

01/07/1996 116 

05/06/1980 115 

17/06/1993 110 

25/04/1991 102 
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30/03/1997 133 

15/01/1992 132 

01/06/1994 132 

10/10/1989 131 

08/01/1995 131 

01/02/1978 108 

02/01/1983 103 

RJllq> 

WAITING OBC MERIT- 1 

WAITING OBC MERIT- 2 

WAITING OBC MERIT- 3 

WAITING OBC MERIT-4/0BC PAP-1 

WAITING OBC PAP-2 

WAITING OBC ExMan- 1 

WAITING OBC ExMan- 2 

WAITING OPEN HG- 2/0BC HG- 1 

WAITING OBC HG- 2 

WAITING OBC ExMan- 3 

WAITING OBC SPORT-1 

WAITING OBC SPORT- 2 

l{l-ll<t> 

WAITING EWS MERIT-1 

WAITING EWS MERIT-2 

WAITING EWS MERIT-3 

WAITING EWS MERIT-4 

WAITING EWS MERIT-5 

WAITING EWS ExMan-1 

WAITING EWS ExMan-2 
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